
Tariff
Mid	Morning	Break
Sausage	Rolls
Quorn	Hot	Dogs	
Quorn /	Veggie	Burger
Nachos
Cheese	Topped	Bagel
Chicken	Wings
Whole	Panini
Cheese	on	Doorstep	Toast
Pancake		and	syrup
Waffles
Cheesy	Garlic	Bread
Beef	Burger
Bacon	Rolls
Focaccia Pizza
Half	Panini
Cheese	&	Ham	Pasty																
Pizza Pinwheel
Piece	of	Fruit

Lunch
Soup	&	Bread
Lunch	vegetarian	pizza
Lunch	meat	pizza
Meal	Deal	
Pasta	Pot	
Cheese	for	pasta	pot
Jacket	Plain	
Jacket	&	One	Topping
Jacket	&	Filling	x	2
FSM	allocation
Hot	Main	Course
Hot	Wrap
Cold	Pasta/Rice/Noodle	Pots
Salad	Box
Vegetable Sticks
Vegetable sticks	with	dip	pot

Tariff
£1.10
£1.00
£1.15
£1.10
£1.10
£1.05
£1.95
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.25
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10					
£1.10
£0.50

£1.05
£1.25
£1.45
£2.20
£1.95			
£0.60
£0.95
£1.50
£1.80
£2.20
£1.95
£2.00
£1.40
£1.35
£0.85
£1.00

Sandwiches	&	Wraps
Baguette
Ciabatta
Crusty	Roll
Value	Sandwich
Classic	Sandwich	
Premium Sandwich
Cold Wraps

Desserts,	Yoghurts	&	Fresh	Fruit
Hot	Dessert
Jelly	
Small	Dessert	
Fruit	Pot
Yoghurt

Cold	Beverages	

Milk
Fruit Shot
Juice	Burst	330ml
Viva	Flavored	Milk
Fruit Juice
Still	Water
Slush

Sweet Items
Home	bakes
Cookies
Biscuits	mini	pack
Cinnamonwhirl	croissant
Iced	Buns	Doughnuts
Oreo	Pack
Jelly	Squeeze

Tarif
£2.15
£2.15
£1.85
£1.05
£1.50
£1.95
£2.00

£0.90
£0.90
£0.90
£0.75
£0.60

£0.60		
£0.50
£1.10
£0.75
£0.65			
£0.80
£0.55

£0.90
£0.80		
£0.70
£1.10				
£0.90
£0.55		
£0.90


